

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-02	Collier School - Wickatunk Aide	Westfield	1	K & S# Jarvis# On Time#	\$348.00 \$357.00 \$450.00	\$0.95
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-06	Union Cty. Vo.-Tech/Magnet - Sc. Plns.	Clark	5	Golden Arrow* K & S F.S. By Faith Shore Vans Madison Coach	\$292.00 \$314.00 \$326.00 \$331.00 \$380.00 \$385.00	\$2.00
CS-15	JFK Rehabilitation Center - Edison Aide	Rahway	6	J & J* Golden Arrow K & S Madison Coach First Care Medical	\$360.00 \$378.00 \$388.00 \$405.00 \$438.00	\$2.00
CS-24	Banyan School - Fairfield	Westfield	2	K & S* On Time F.S. Jarvis First Care Medical	\$270.00 \$275.00 \$280.00 \$306.00 \$339.00	\$0.95

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-25	Shepard Prep. H. S. - Morristown Aide	Springfield	2	Busy Bee*	\$292.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$328.00	
				First Care Medical	\$338.00	
				Jaris	\$340.00	
				F.S.	\$357.00	
				Madison Coach	\$440.00	
On Time	\$450.00					
CS-32	JFK Rehabilitation Center - Edison	Westfield	2	On Time*	\$220.00	\$2.50
				Busy Bee	\$221.00	
				Jawa	\$267.00	
				F.S.	\$278.00	
				K & S	\$288.00	
				Jaris	\$331.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	
By Faith	\$341.00					
CS-38	Center School - Somerset Aide	Linden	5	K & S*	\$414.00	\$0.95
				F.S.	\$417.00	
CS-41	Arthur L. Johson H.S. - Clark Carl H. Kumpf School - Clark Aide	Clark	8	Golden Arrow*	\$385.00	\$2.00
				First Care Medical	\$444.00	
				Madison Coach	\$463.00	
				K & S	\$528.00	
				On The Dot	\$628.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-55	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Garwood	1	K & S*	\$450.00	\$0.95
		Westfield	3	Shore Vans	\$465.00	
CS-60	Academy 360 Upper - Livingston Aide	Westfield	1	First Care Medical*	\$359.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$360.00	
				K & S	\$378.00	
				Madison Coach	\$419.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-62	Craig High School - Montville	Springfield	1	K & S*	\$278.00	\$0.95
		Westfield	1	F.S.	\$279.00	
				Jaris	\$301.00	
				First Care Medical	\$311.00	
CS-68	Craig Lower/Middle School - Mtn. Lakes	Springfield	2	K & S*	\$280.00	\$0.95
				F.S.	\$289.00	
				Jaris	\$307.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				By Faith	\$381.00	
CS-70	Cornerstone Day School - Cranford	North Plainfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$230.00	\$1.00
				On The Dot	\$264.00	
				Jawa	\$273.00	
				K & S	\$278.00	
				F.S.	\$289.00	
				Jaris	\$290.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	
				By Faith	\$361.00	
				George Dapper	\$395.00	
CS-76	Douglas Develop. Center - New Brunswick Aide	Clark	1	Jaris*	\$420.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$428.00	
CS-82	Washington Elem. School - Roselle	Roselle	1	BRCK*	\$199.00	\$0.75
				K & S	\$218.00	
				On Time	\$220.00	
				Busy Bee	\$226.00	
				On The Dot	\$247.00	
				First Care Medical	\$264.00	
				F.S.	\$273.00	
				H & A	\$278.00	
				Jaris	\$305.00	
				By Faith	\$311.00	
				George Dapper	\$383.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-99	Harrison Elem. School - Roselle Aide	Roselle	1	On The Dot*	\$266.00	\$0.94
				BRCK	\$270.00	
				First Care Medical	\$275.00	
				Busy Bee	\$276.00	
				K & S	\$298.00	
				H & A	\$305.00	
				Jaris	\$352.00	
				F.S.	\$356.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				By Faith	\$362.00	
				Madison Coach	\$424.00	
George Dapper	\$488.00					
CS-100	DLC - Warren Aide	Hillside	4	K & S*	\$470.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$475.00	
CS-127	Nu View Academy - Piscataway Aide	Rahway	1	Busy Bee*	\$268.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$328.00	
				First Care Medical	\$338.00	
				Jaris	\$360.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				F.S.	\$395.00	
CS-136	Collier School - Wickatunk Aide	Cranford	3	Jaris* K & S	\$370.00 \$408.00	\$1.00
CS-144	New Road School - Somerset Aide	Clark	1	K & S* Jarvis On Time First Care Medical F.S.	\$340.00 \$343.00 \$360.00 \$368.00 \$418.00	\$0.95
CS-154	Mountain Lakes H.S. - Mtn. Lakes	Plainfield	1	K & S* Jarvis First Care Medical	\$300.00 \$306.00 \$359.00	\$0.95
CS-163	Douglass Develop. Ctr. - New Brunswick Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Busy Bee* On Time K & S Jarvis	\$262.00 \$360.00 \$458.00 \$480.00	\$1.00

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-187	Allegro School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Livingston	1	Jawa*	\$287.00	\$2.00
				First Care Medical	\$301.00	
				Busy Bee	\$308.00	
				K & S	\$338.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				Jaris	\$372.00	
CS-202	Watchung Hills Reg. H.S. - Warren	North Plainfield	2	Busy Bee*	\$191.00	\$1.00
				First Care Medical	\$215.00	
				On Time	\$220.00	
				F.S.	\$295.00	
				Jaris	\$300.00	
				K & S	\$318.00	
				By Faith	\$335.00	
CS-206	The Bridge Academy - Lawrenceville	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	On Time*	\$275.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$328.00	
				F.S.	\$329.00	
				Jaris	\$412.00	
CS-207	Reed Academy - Oakland Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$358.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$359.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
				Jaris	\$378.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-219	Phoenix Center - Nutley Aide	Kenilworth	1	F.S.*	\$338.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$358.00	
				Jaris	\$358.00	
				First Care Medical	\$379.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-233	Middlesex Vo.-Tech. - Piscataway	New Providence	1	Busy Bee*	\$221.00	\$1.00
				On Time	\$275.00	
				F.S.	\$293.00	
				K & S	\$298.00	
				Jaris	\$305.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	
				By Faith	\$371.00	
CS-248	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Westfield	1	K & S*	\$328.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$335.00	
				Jaris	\$353.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
CS-251	Carl H. Kumpf School - Clark	Clark	2 - 54 Pass.	Golden Arrow*	\$884.00	\$2.00



**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				Shore Vans	\$1,170.00	
CS-252	Carl H. Kumpf School - Clark	Clark	2 - 54 Pass.	Golden Arrow* Shore Vans	\$884.00 \$1,170.00	\$2.00
CS-253	Frank K. Hehnly School - Clark	Clark	2 - 54 Pass.	Shore Vans*	\$1,170.00	\$1.00
CS-257	Newmark School - Scotch Plains Aide	Rahway	1	Busy Bee* First Care Medical Villani Bus K & S Jaris On The Dot On Time	\$282.00 \$295.00 \$296.24 \$318.00 \$323.00 \$349.00 \$360.00	\$1.00

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				F.S.	\$363.00	
CS-277	DLC - Warren Aide	Westfield	2	Jaris*	\$330.00	\$1.00
				F.S.	\$359.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				K & S	\$368.00	
				First Care Medical	\$389.00	
CS-302	The Laurel School of Princeton - Pennington	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	F.S.*	\$349.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$418.00	
				Jaris	\$436.00	
CS-304	Midland School - North Branch 3 Aides	North Plainfield Plainfield	3 1	K & S*	\$598.00	\$0.95
CS-313	Somerset Acad. Secondary - Bridgewater Aide	Plainfield	5	F.S.*	\$416.00	\$2.00
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$418.00	
				K & S	\$428.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-314	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	1	On The Dot* First Care Medical Cross Jaris H & A K & S On Time	\$234.00 \$290.00 \$299.00 \$323.00 \$325.00 \$328.00 \$360.00	\$0.92
CS-316	Pathways to Adult Living - Sayreville Aide	Roselle	1	Busy Bee* Jaris K & S On Time F.S.	\$316.00 \$326.00 \$328.00 \$360.00 \$375.00	\$1.00
CS-317	Princeton Child Dev. Inst. - Princeton Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Jaris* K & S F.S. On Time	\$370.00 \$438.00 \$452.00 \$540.00	\$1.00
CS-322	Union High School - Union Union Cty. Vo.-Tech. - Sc. Plns. AM Aide	Union	1	On The Dot* K & S First Care Medical Jaris	\$294.00 \$318.00 \$319.00 \$332.00	\$0.94

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-323	Center for Lifelong Lrning. - Parlin Aide	Linden	1	K & S* On Time First Care Medical	\$358.00 \$360.00 \$374.00	\$0.95
CS-325	Summit Speech School - New Providence Aide	Plainfield	2	Amaker & Porterfield* First Care Medical K & S Jarvis On Time	\$301.00 \$343.00 \$348.00 \$351.00 \$360.00	\$2.00
CS-328	Livingston High School - Livingston Aide	Westfield	1	Busy Bee* Jawa Cross First Care Medical Jarvis K & S F.S. On Time H & A	\$202.00 \$298.00 \$299.00 \$317.00 \$336.00 \$338.00 \$351.00 \$360.00 \$385.00	\$1.00
CS-334	Crossroads - Westfield	Hillside	1	On Time* On The Dot First Care Medical	\$220.00 \$250.00 \$279.00	\$2.50

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				H & A	\$285.00	
				Jaris	\$307.00	
				K & S	\$348.00	
				Madison Coach	\$383.00	
CS-338	Middlesex Vo.-Tech. - Piscataway Aide	Union	1	Busy Bee*	\$260.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$350.00	
				Jaris	\$351.00	
				F.S.	\$374.00	
				First Care Medical	\$389.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-339	Cornerstone Day School - Cranford Aide	Garwood Westfield	1 5	BRCK*	\$335.00	\$0.75
				First Care Medical	\$399.00	
				K & S	\$408.00	
CS-364	Chapel Hill Academy - Lincoln Park Aide	Linden	1	K & S#	\$350.00	\$0.95
				F.S.#	\$357.00	
				Jaris#	\$361.00	
				First Care Medical#	\$369.00	
				On Time#	\$450.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-380	Newmark High School - Scotch Plns.	Springfield	2	On Time*	\$220.00	\$2.50
				Busy Bee	\$226.00	
				F.S.	\$277.00	
				Jaris	\$280.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				K & S	\$288.00	
				H & A	\$310.00	
				First Care Medical	\$329.00	
				By Faith	\$351.00	
CS-386	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Plainfield	2	On Time*	\$360.00	\$2.50
				First Care Medical	\$369.00	
				Madison Coach	\$425.00	
CS-402	Mercer Cty. Tech. School - Hamilton Twp. The Bridge Academy - Lawrenceville	Clark	1	K & S*	\$418.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$420.00	
				On The Dot	\$444.00	
CS-425	Battle Hill School - Union Aide	Union	1	On The Dot*	\$277.00	\$0.91
				First Care Medical	\$303.00	
				H & A	\$305.00	
				Jaris	\$330.00	
				K & S	\$348.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
CS-431	Windsor Prep. H.S. - Paramus	Plainfield	1	F.S.*	\$297.00	\$2.00

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				Jaris	\$310.00	
				K & S	\$328.00	
				First Care Medical	\$341.00	
				Madison Coach	\$383.00	
CS-437	William Annin M.S. - Basking Ridge Aide	New Providence	1	First Care Medical#	\$269.00	\$0.01
				Busy Bee#	\$286.00	
				Jaris#	\$320.00	
				K & S#	\$368.00	
				On Time#	\$450.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-462	New Road School - Somerset Aide	Westfield	3	K & S*	\$498.00	\$0.95
CS-495	Deron II - Montclair Aide	Plainfield	1	Jaris*	\$347.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$368.00	
				First Care Medical	\$372.00	
				By Faith	\$425.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-516	Westlake School - Westfield	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	On Time*	\$360.00	\$2.50

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
	Aide			First Care Medical	\$369.00	
				Jaris	\$380.00	
				K & S	\$525.00	
CS-518	Wilson Elem. School - Westfield Aide	Westfield	9	BRCK*	\$340.00	\$0.75
				J & J	\$360.00	
				K & S	\$428.00	
				First Care Medical	\$429.00	
				Madison Coach	\$436.00	
				George Dapper	\$498.00	
				By Faith	\$521.00	
CS-525	Newmark H.S. - Scotch Plains Union Cty. Vo.-Tech./Magnet - Sc. Plns. Aide	Westfield	2	Busy Bee*	\$230.00	\$1.00
				First Care Medical	\$289.00	
				K & S	\$298.00	
				Jaris	\$456.00	
CS-576	Academy 360 Lower - Verona Aide	Westfield	1	Jaris*	\$355.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$590.00	



**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-578	Academy Learning Center - Monroe Twp. Aide	Cranford	1	First Care Medical*	\$439.00	\$0.01
				On Time	\$450.00	
				K & S	\$458.00	
				Jaris	\$470.00	
CS-581	Montgomery Academy - Basking Ridge	Cranford	1	On Time*	\$275.00	\$2.50
				Jaris	\$308.00	
				K & S	\$328.00	
				By Faith	\$381.00	
				First Care Medical	\$389.00	
CS-592	Academy 360 Lower - Verona Aide	Rahway	1	Jaris*	\$390.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$590.00	
CS-602	Union Cty. Vo.-Tech./Magnet - Sc. Plns.	Westfield	1	K & S*	\$130.00	\$0.95
				Busy Bee	\$132.00	
				On The Dot	\$174.00	
				First Care Medical	\$179.00	
				Jaris	\$230.00	
				By Faith	\$301.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-603	West Orange H.S. - W. Orange Aide	North Plainfield	1	First Care Medical*	\$239.00	\$0.01
				Jaris	\$318.00	
				K & S	\$328.00	
				On The Dot	\$333.00	
				Busy Bee	\$336.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-606	DLC - New Providence Aide	Kenilworth	1	Jaris*	\$330.00	\$1.00
				First Care Medical	\$348.00	
				K & S	\$348.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
CS-638	Center School - Somerset Aide	Plainfield	1	Amaker & Porterfield*	\$314.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$348.00	
				First Care Medical	\$349.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				F.S.	\$377.00	
CS-643	Academy 360 Lower - Verona Aide	West Orange	2	Cross*	\$349.00	\$1.12
				Madison Coach	\$405.00	
				K & S	\$590.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-645	Academy 360 Upper - Livingston Aide	West Orange	1	Jawa* K & S	\$219.00 \$590.00	\$2.00
CS-650	Montgomery Academy - Basking Ridge Aide	West Orange	2	First Care Medical* K & S F.S. On Time	\$339.00 \$358.00 \$378.00 \$450.00	\$0.01
CS-651	Pillar Elem. School - Livingston Aide	West Orange	1	Jawa* First Care Medical On Time K & S	\$219.00 \$295.00 \$360.00 \$388.00	\$2.00
CS-654	Mt. Carmel Guild Acad. - W. Orange 2 Aides	West Orange	8	Cross* Madison Coach K & S	\$418.00 \$482.00 \$498.00	\$1.12

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-656	Crossroads Academy - Clifton 2 Aides	West Orange	2	First Care Medical* Madison Coach K & S	\$478.00 \$482.00 \$488.00	\$0.01
CS-657	HIP Godwin School - Midland Park Aide	West Orange	1	First Care Medical* On Time K & S	\$339.00 \$360.00 \$368.00	\$0.01
CS-660	Academy 360 Upper - Livingston Aide	Plainfield	1	First Care Medical* Jarvis On Time K & S	\$339.00 \$356.00 \$360.00 \$368.00	\$0.01
CS-661	Deron II - Montclair Aide	West Orange	1	Jawa* First Care Medical H & A Cross	\$209.00 \$275.00 \$275.00 \$299.00	\$2.00

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
				On The Dot	\$307.00	
				Jaris	\$320.00	
				K & S	\$348.00	
				Madison Coach	\$444.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-663	Glenview Academy - Fairfield 2 Aides	West Orange	5	K & S*	\$470.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$476.00	
CS-665	Trinitas Reg. Medical Ctr. - Elizabeth Aide	Rahway	1	On The Dot*	\$288.00	\$0.92
				Jaris	\$520.00	
				K & S	\$590.00	
CS-667	Craig High School - Montville	West Orange	1	On Time*	\$220.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$278.00	
				First Care Medical	\$279.00	
				Jaris	\$308.00	
CS-671	The Rugby School @ Woodfield - Wall Aide	Rahway	1	K & S#	\$448.00	\$0.95
				On Time#	\$450.00	
				Jaris#	\$466.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
---------	-----------	----------	----------	-------------	-----	---------------

#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

CS-674	Carl H. Kumpf School - Clark	Clark	2 - 54 Pass.	Golden Arrow*	\$884.00	\$2.00
				Madison Coach	\$990.00	
				Shore Vans	\$1,170.00	
CS-675	Deron I - Union Aide	West Orange	3	Cross*	\$329.00	\$1.12
				BRCK	\$360.00	
				K & S	\$388.00	
				F.S.	\$410.00	
				Madison Coach	\$415.00	
				First Care Medical	\$439.00	
CS-678	Pillar High School - Livingston Aide	West Orange	4	First Care Medical#	\$418.00	\$0.01
				K & S#	\$418.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$424.00	

#BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.

CS-695	Coastal Learning Ctr. - Howell Aide	Plainfield	1	K & S*	\$440.00	\$0.95
				On Time	\$450.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
				Jaris	\$480.00	
CS-700	Union Cty. Vo.-Tech./Magnet - Sc. Plns.	Union	2	On The Dot*	\$209.00	\$0.93
				Jaris	\$210.00	
				Busy Bee	\$226.00	
				K & S	\$268.00	
				By Faith	\$291.00	
CS-708	Montgomery Academy - Basking Ridge Aide	Berkeley Heights	1	Jaris#	\$340.00	\$1.00
				On Time#	\$360.00	
				K & S#	\$368.00	
				By Faith#	\$390.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-717	Chapel Hill Academy - Lincoln Park 2 Aides	West Orange	4	First Care Medical*	\$468.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$480.00	
				Madison Coach	\$486.00	
CS-723	Deron I - Union	Plainfield	1	Jaris*	\$345.00	\$1.00

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
	Aide			On Time	\$360.00	
				K & S	\$368.00	
				First Care Medical	\$379.00	
CS-730	Coastal Learning Ctr. - Howell Aide	Plainfield	1	K & S*	\$440.00	\$0.95
				On Time	\$450.00	
				Jaris	\$460.00	
CS-769	Banyan School - Fairfield	Mountainside	1	On Time*	\$275.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$298.00	
				Jaris	\$304.00	
				First Care Medical	\$318.00	
CS-788	DLC - New Providence Aide	Plainfield	1	Jaris*	\$333.00	\$1.00
				On Time	\$360.00	
				First Care Medical	\$368.00	
				K & S	\$418.00	



**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - August 18, 2020**

---

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
----------------	------------------	-----------------	-----------------	--------------------	------------	----------------------

CS-634	Roselle Athletics	Roselle	54 Pass. Buses			
--------	-------------------	---------	----------------	--	--	--